
DuKane Girls Indoor Championships - 3/18/22
Meet Program

Women's 4x800 Relay Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 3200 Meters Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 55m Hurdles Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 55m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 10:36.12

1) Cowen, Emma 11 2) Duebener, Miya 12
3) James, Kylie 12 4) Martinez, Frida 9

2 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 11:23.00
1) Rodgers, Maddie 12 2) Noyes, Brigitte 9
3) Carroll, Gianna 10 4) Phillips, Kaylee 9

3 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 11:30.00
1) Harrington, Abigail 9 2) Sanders, Heidi 9
3) Crossen, Kendall 9 4) Patel, Maahi 11

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 11:46.65
1) Szkaradek, Justyna 11 2) Zaar, Avary 10
3) Blankenship, Alexandria 11 4) Koziol, Gabriella 9

5 BATAVIA 'A' 11:59.48
1) Schaffer, Taylor 10 2) Fehrenbacher, Lindsay 9
3) Parmelee, Olivia 11 4) Sinovich, Sarah 12

6 CAROL STREAM
(GLENBARD NORTH

'A' 12:14.50

1) Abderhalden, Peyton 9 2) Abderhalden, Avery 10
3) Craig, Allyson 9 4) Hesik, Sabrina 12

7 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 12:58.20
1) Coxworth, Carly 9 2) Eng, Danielle 10
3) Kilroy, Tia 9 4) O'Dell, Alexandra 9

1 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 9:53.78

1) Fleming, Payton 11 2) Macabobby, Annie 12
3) Mothershed, Kira 11 4) Poglitsch, Nicole 9

2 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 10:05.00
1) Klasa, Gia 12 2) Chivari, Laci 12
3) Lewison, Lauren 11 4) Andelman, Marley 10

3 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 10:40.72
1) Romaine, Madeline 9 2) Skidmore, Mackenzie 9
3) Meade, Sophie 11 4) Malee, Maggie 12

4 GENEVA 'A' 10:51.70
1) Ryan, Lily 12 2) Verdecchia, Lauren 10
3) Stanuch, Corinne 10 4) Mertes, Mckenna 11

5 BATAVIA 'A' 11:31.74
1) Silbernagel, Brooke 11 2) Olson, Alli 10
3) Semanision, Sasha 9 4) Thomas, Ava 11

6 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 11:37.30
1) Rich, Braelyn 11 2) Dorrance, Norah 9
3) Sabau, Camille 10 4) Ulaszek, Zoe 10

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 11:46.65
1) Benavides, Jade 11 2) Hawkins, Ashley 11
3) Itai, Reina 12 4) Johnson, Sophia 11

1 Schifferer, Celia 10 BATAVIA 13:06.71
2 Fecke, Allie 10 WHEATON (W.... 13:22.58
3 Walker, Allyson 9 ST. CHARLES... 13:25.76
4 Little, Alexandra 11 WHEATON (NOR... 13:44.70
5 Storaasli, Lila 10 GENEVA 13:53.13
6 Boehm, Amy 12 WHEATON (NOR... 14:18.00
7 Malay, Maya 12 BATAVIA
8 Phillips, Haley 10 WHEATON (W....
9 Kadyschuk, Elizabeth 10 ST. CHARLES...
10 Kadyschuk, Kathryn 10 ST. CHARLES...
11 Kreeger, Kaitlyn 9 ST. CHARLES...

1 Schager, Grace 11 CAROL STREAM... 10:40.44
2 Schlenker, Katrina 12 BATAVIA 10:46.39
3 Dicrosta, Bella 12 ST. CHARLES... 11:40.61
4 Bednarek, Liliana 11 BATAVIA 11:42.22
5 Feitl, Gwen 12 WHEATON (W.... 12:20.04
6 Johnson, Jacelyn 12 WHEATON (NOR... 12:35.12
7 Olivito, Sofia 12 WHEATON (W.... 12:37.88
8 Massaro, Bella 11 WHEATON (NOR... 12:46.66
9 Seger, Maya 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 12:59.53
10 Bolender, Agnes 10 GENEVA

3 Sorrentino, Laney 9 GENEVA 11.62
4 Gangloff, Gabrielle 11 CAROL STREAM... 11.34
5 Noland, Kathryn 11 WHEATON (NOR... 11.34
6 Salzman, Maddie 11 GENEVA 13.11

1 Jackson, Joi 12 WHEATON (NOR... 11.02
2 Jones, Danielle 11 WHEATON (W.... 10.60
3 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 10.39
4 Perez, Quetzalli 11 WHEATON (W.... 10.14
5 Modrakovic, Sara 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 10.30
6 Sole, Gianna 12 ST. CHARLES... 10.54
7 Cramer, Sara 11 BATAVIA 10.93
8 Lesniak, Julia 9 ST. CHARLES... 11.14

2 Terpstra, Sydney 11 WHEATON (NOR... 10.74
3 Kopec, Kyra 11 GENEVA 10.44
4 Coleman, Sydney 12 ST. CHARLES... 10.31
5 Jung, Annabelle 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 10.43
6 Schaefer, Reagan 12 WHEATON (NOR... 10.64
7 Valentin, Isabella 10 CAROL STREAM...



Heat 2


Women's 55 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 55 Meter Dash Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 800 Meters Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 4x200 Relay Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


1 Morgan, Caitlin 12 GENEVA 09.97
2 Wallace, Hannah 11 ST. CHARLES... 09.64
3 Lindsay, Piper 12 WHEATON (W.... 09.22
4 Kempff, Katie 12 ST. CHARLES... 09.07
5 Lucer, Paulina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 09.19
6 Nepras, Samantha 12 WHEATON (W.... 09.47
7 Zagorski, Natalie 12 BATAVIA 09.81
8 Libel, Skyler 10 CAROL STREAM... 10.04

1 Rich, Maggie 11 ST. CHARLES... 09.04
2 Glasgow, Mia 9 GENEVA 08.83
3 Hyde, Maddie 12 ST. CHARLES... 08.34
4 Lambermont, Haley 12 WHEATON (NOR... 08.24
5 Spauldling-Hudson, Kennedy 11 CAROL STREAM... 08.26
6 Glutting, Allie 9 GENEVA 08.80
7 Iwanski, Amelia 9 ST. CHARLES... 08.84
8 Kolb, Skylar 12 ST. CHARLES... 8:01.24

1 Morris, Shamia 9 CAROL STREAM... 08.14
2 Friend, LaNiya 10 BATAVIA 08.03
3 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 07.96
4 DiDomenico, Isabella 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 07.79
5 Novak, Storey 9 WHEATON (W.... 07.94
6 Voegtle, Shea 11 WHEATON (W.... 07.99
7 Andersen, Alyssa 9 BATAVIA 08.07
8 Khamissi, Asal 11 WHEATON (NOR... 08.16

1 Sutter, Lexie 10 ST. CHARLES... 08.14
2 Vrankovich, Morgan 12 CAROL STREAM... 08.11
3 Fieweger, Nora 11 WHEATON (W.... 07.94
4 Price, Anna 11 ST. CHARLES... 07.90
5 Gruenwald, Arwyn 12 WHEATON (NOR... 07.92
6 Hecker, Bridget 9 GENEVA 07.94
7 Voulamandis, Mia 10 CAROL STREAM... 08.12
8 Grimaldo, Natalie 12 ST. CHARLES...

1 Zimny, Annie 10 GENEVA 07.74
2 Chaudhari, Riya 10 WHEATON (NOR... 07.68
3 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 07.67
4 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 07.38
5 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 07.56
6 Macabobby, Grace 12 WHEATON (W.... 07.68
7 Taylor, Isabelle 10 BATAVIA 07.71
8 Miedema, Ava 9 ST. CHARLES... 07.84

1 Koziol, Gabriella 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:07.81
2 Waldchen, Elise 11 GENEVA 3:10.81
3 Van Der Vliet, Claire 12 CAROL STREAM... 3:17.83
4 Zawada, Sophie 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 3:20.47
5 Hesik, Sabrina 12 CAROL STREAM...
6 Christensen, Reiss 12 GENEVA
7 Lu, Tiffany 10 ST. CHARLES...
8 Shah, Jheel 9 ST. CHARLES...

1 Van Lue, Claire 11 ST. CHARLES... 2:39.10
2 Blazier, Morgan 10 BATAVIA 2:41.82
3 Gebhardt, Olivia 9 BATAVIA 2:42.31
4 Guglielmi, Jackie 10 WHEATON (NOR... 2:44.00
5 Siebert, Claire 10 WHEATON (W.... 2:44.78
6 Larsen, Brianna 10 ST. CHARLES... 2:45.48
7 Skura, Karin 11 WHEATON (W.... 2:51.00
8 Hurst, Sarah 11 WHEATON (NOR... 2:55.60

1 Beausoleil, Emma 12 WHEATON (NOR... 2:41.02
2 Verdecchia, Lauren 10 GENEVA 2:42.71
3 Itai, Reina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 2:44.94
4 Rich, Braelyn 11 ST. CHARLES...
5 Johnson, Sophia 11 ROSELLE (LAK...
6 Sabau, Camille 10 ST. CHARLES...

1 Bellizzi, Amelia 12 ST. CHARLES... 2:19.65
2 Macabobby, Annie 12 WHEATON (W.... 2:19.95
3 Silbernagel, Brooke 11 BATAVIA 2:25.58
4 Klasa, Gia 12 ST. CHARLES... 2:26.61
5 Olson, Alli 10 BATAVIA 2:29.58
6 Bachara, Jenna 10 WHEATON (W.... 2:33.76
7 Romaine, Madeline 9 WHEATON (NOR... 2:37.45
8 Ryan, Lily 12 GENEVA 2:39.50

3 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A'
1) Kolb, Skylar 12 2) Nicastro, Rachel 9
3) Clayton, Maya 12 4) Hyde, Maddie 12

4 GENEVA 'A' 2:10.28
1) Rudiger, Rachael 9 2) Tweed, Maggie 9
3) Burgwaldt, Grace 11 4) Bradley, Mia 9

5 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 2:03.00
1) Anneling, Ella 10 2) Jackson, Savannah 9
3) Mueller, Ellis 9 4) Hall, Bridget 11

6 CAROL STREAM
(GLENBARD NORTH

'A' 2:06.37

1) Staffa, Mia 9 2) Morris, Shamia 9
3) Finke, Taylor 12 4) Craig, Shannon 10

3 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 2:02.02
1) Aguilar-Ramirez, Aileen 10 2) Modrakovic, Sara 10
3) Reyes, Jasmin 10 4) Tucci, Grace 11

4 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 2:01.75

1) Brown, Delaney 10 2) Kim, Janna 10
3) Novak, Storey 9 4) Voegtle, Shea 11

5 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 1:56.00
1) Fomby, Alana 9 2) Khamissi, Asal 11
3) Easwar, Sanjana 9 4) Lambermont, Haley 12

6 BATAVIA 'A' 1:57.41
1) Bowser, Grace 11 2) Friend, LaNiya 10
3) Winslow, Haylee 9 4) Andersen, Alyssa 9



Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 400 Meters Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 1600 Meters Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


3 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A'
1) Todd, Jennifer 11 2) Sutter, Lexie 10
3) Davidson, Callie 9 4) Miedema, Ava 9

4 CAROL STREAM
(GLENBARD NORTH

'A' 2:04.00

1) Vrankovich, Morgan 12 2) Voulamandis, Mia 10
3) Capel, Aleina 12 4) Valentin, Isabella 10

5 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 1:57.00
1) Saunders, Kendall 10 2) Price, Anna 11
3) Thompson, Emilie 11 4) D'Argento, Andrea 11

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 2:02.02
1) Latoria, Martina 12 2) Ogunribido, Imani 11
3) Jones-Faggins, Amira 11 4) Lucer, Paulina 12

3 GENEVA 'A' 1:56.85
1) Lussnig, Brooke 10 2) Day, Reilly 10
3) Whitehead, Avery 10 4) Evans, Adelaide 9

4 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 1:52.04
1) Gruenwald, Arwyn 12 2) Sims, Taliyah 12
3) Wank, Annie 11 4) Chaudhari, Riya 10

5 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 1:47.84

1) Fieweger, Nora 11 2) Huelskoetter, Celia 12
3) Lindsay, Piper 12 4) Macabobby, Grace 12

6 BATAVIA 'A' 1:48.63
1) Sandoval, Skylar 10 2) Taylor, Isabelle 10
3) Wilson, Mariah 10 4) McHugh, Emme 9

3 Nguyen, Nancy 12 CAROL STREAM...
4 Cavin, Grace 10 WHEATON (W....
5 Adriatico, Isabella 9 ST. CHARLES...
6 Tassone, Kennedy 9 ST. CHARLES...

3 Ansari, Zainab 10 CAROL STREAM...
4 Clemenci, Mary 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:15.53
5 Harrington, Abigail 9 ST. CHARLES... 1:14.66
6 Giometti, Hailey 9 BATAVIA 1:14.68

3 Aguilera, Carmen 10 ST. CHARLES... 1:13.90
4 Christensen, Reiss 12 GENEVA 1:13.87
5 Clemenci, Kayla 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:12.20
6 Golden, Alyssa 9 GENEVA 1:13.46

3 Limov, Alex 12 WHEATON (NOR... 1:11.52
4 Cowen, Emma 11 WHEATON (W.... 1:09.37
5 Solano, Kate 9 BATAVIA 1:09.09
6 Smith, Emme 9 WHEATON (NOR... 1:09.15

3 Ulaszek, Zoe 10 ST. CHARLES...
4 Niestedt, Natalya 10 ST. CHARLES...
5 Libel, Skyler 10 CAROL STREAM...
6 Zabierowski, Emily 9 ROSELLE (LAK...

3 O'Keefe, Nicki 12 WHEATON (NOR... 1:12.74
4 DeStefano, Taylor 12 CAROL STREAM... 1:07.94
5 Mothershed, Kira 11 WHEATON (W.... 1:05.61
6 Meade, Sophie 11 WHEATON (NOR... 1:07.38

3 Chivari, Laci 12 ST. CHARLES... 1:05.10
4 Zimny, Annie 10 GENEVA 1:04.54
5 Wilson, Madison 10 BATAVIA 1:04.15
6 Gonzalez, Isabella 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 1:04.51

3 Grimaldo, Natalie 12 ST. CHARLES... 1:03.99
4 Hecker, Bridget 9 GENEVA 1:03.11
5 Anton, Sydney 12 WHEATON (W.... 1:02.52
6 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 1:02.78

1 Kadyschuk, Elizabeth 10 ST. CHARLES... 6:19.80
2 Kadyschuk, Kathryn 10 ST. CHARLES... 6:20.70
3 Storaasli, Lila 10 GENEVA 6:25.55
4 Szkaradek, Justyna 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:28.76
5 Silha, Zoey 9 GENEVA 6:32.06
6 Abderhalden, Avery 10 CAROL STREAM... 6:39.80
7 Blankenship, Alexandria 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:41.24
8 Abderhalden, Peyton 9 CAROL STREAM...

1 Martinez, Frida 9 WHEATON (W.... 5:43.10
2 Wnek, Madison 9 BATAVIA 5:47.38
3 Nazos, Brooke 12 BATAVIA 5:49.60
4 Duebener, Miya 12 WHEATON (W.... 5:55.08
5 Farrell, Rebecca 9 WHEATON (NOR... 6:04.74
6 Patel, Maya 11 ST. CHARLES... 6:06.07
7 Patel, Maahi 11 ST. CHARLES... 6:06.46
8 Wilkinson, Ashley 10 WHEATON (NOR... 6:15.70

1 Solar, Jessica 11 CAROL STREAM... 5:41.40
2 Mertes, Mckenna 11 GENEVA 5:47.29
3 Medina, Jaileen 12 WHEATON (NOR... 5:49.11
4 Benavides, Jade 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 5:57.83
5 Malee, Maggie 12 WHEATON (NOR... 6:06.56
6 Hawkins, Ashley 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 6:11.63
7 Stanuch, Corinne 10 GENEVA 6:29.66
8 Dorrance, Norah 9 ST. CHARLES...

1 Schager, Grace 11 CAROL STREAM... 4:58.73
2 Schlenker, Katrina 12 BATAVIA 4:59.47
3 Poglitsch, Nicole 9 WHEATON (W.... 5:18.64
4 Bednarek, Liliana 11 BATAVIA 5:18.65
5 Fleming, Payton 11 WHEATON (W.... 5:28.25
6 Andelman, Marley 10 ST. CHARLES... 5:33.36
7 Dicrosta, Bella 12 ST. CHARLES... 5:35.90
8 Clark, Eleanor 11 ST. CHARLES... 5:36.11



Women's 200 Meters Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 4x400 Relay Junior Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's Shot Put Junior Varsity Finals

Flight 1


3 Sorrentino, Laney 9 GENEVA
4 Nicastro, Rachel 9 ST. CHARLES...
5 Lesniak, Julia 9 ST. CHARLES... 31.69
6 Kruse, Ava 11 GENEVA 32.74

3 Spauldling-Hudson, Kennedy 11 CAROL STREAM... 31.42
4 Kolb, Skylar 12 ST. CHARLES... 31.54
5 Szczygiel, Michelle 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 31.14
6 Iwanski, Amelia 9 ST. CHARLES... 31.44

3 Morris, Shamia 9 CAROL STREAM... 31.04
4 Kim, Janna 10 WHEATON (W.... 30.12
5 Khamissi, Asal 11 WHEATON (NOR... 29.71
6 Fomby, Alana 9 WHEATON (NOR... 29.75

3 Friend, LaNiya 10 BATAVIA 29.70
4 Bowser, Grace 11 BATAVIA 29.64
5 DiDomenico, Isabella 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 28.72
6 Voegtle, Shea 11 WHEATON (W.... 29.20

3 Hoarle, Isabelle 12 ROSELLE (LAK...
4 Thompson, Emilie 11 ST. CHARLES...
5 Miedema, Ava 9 ST. CHARLES... 30.44
6 Evans, Adelaide 9 GENEVA 30.49

3 Elrod, Hannah 11 CAROL STREAM... 30.34
4 Todd, Jennifer 11 ST. CHARLES... 29.84
5 Saunders, Kendall 10 ST. CHARLES... 29.49
6 Jones-Faggins, Amira 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 29.51

3 Whitehead, Avery 10 GENEVA 29.33
4 Voulamandis, Mia 10 CAROL STREAM... 29.00
5 Wank, Annie 11 WHEATON (NOR... 28.82
6 Hinckley, Haylie 10 WHEATON (W.... 28.92

3 Lindsay, Piper 12 WHEATON (W.... 27.90
4 Gruenwald, Arwyn 12 WHEATON (NOR... 27.60
5 Newburn, Jessica 12 BATAVIA 26.54
6 Sandoval, Skylar 10 BATAVIA 27.19

4 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 5:22.30
1) Coxworth, Carly 9 2) Eng, Danielle 10
3) Kilroy, Tia 9 4) O'Dell, Alexandra 9

5 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 4:41.00
1) Noland, Kathryn 11 2) Smith, Emme 9
3) Gillmar, Grace 11 4) Hurst, Sarah 11

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 4:45.12
1) Zaar, Avary 10 2) Tucci, Grace 11
3) Wright, Londyn 10 4) Aguilar-Ramirez, Aileen 10

2 GENEVA 'A' 4:51.52
1) Glasgow, Mia 9 2) Arellano, Emma 9
3) Glutting, Allie 9 4) Salzman, Maddie 11

3 CAROL STREAM
(GLENBARD NORTH

'A' 4:43.60

1) Jackson, Jasmine 12 2) Finke, Taylor 12
3) Craig, Shannon 10 4) Staffa, Mia 9

4 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 4:40.00
1) Van Lue, Claire 11 2) Jackson, Savannah 9
3) Anneling, Ella 10 4) Hall, Bridget 11

5 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 4:33.83

1) Cavin, Grace 10 2) Cowen, Emma 11
3) Duebener, Miya 12 4) James, Kylie 12

6 BATAVIA 'A' 4:34.30
1) Solano, Kate 9 2) Giometti, Hailey 9
3) Blasi, Paige 10 4) Andersen, Alyssa 9

4 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 4:51.90
1) Rich, Braelyn 11 2) Wallace, Hannah 11
3) Sabau, Camille 10 4) Ulaszek, Zoe 10

5 CAROL STREAM
(GLENBARD NORTH

'A' 4:43.60

1) Capel, Aleina 12 2) Vrankovich, Morgan 12
3) DeStefano, Taylor 12 4) Valentin, Isabella 10

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 4:45.12
1) Gonzalez, Isabella 12 2) Jones-Faggins, Amira 11
3) Chiapetta, Daniella 12 4) Seger, Maya 10

2 GENEVA 'A' 4:24.52
1) Zimny, Annie 10 2) Hecker, Bridget 9
3) Ryan, Lily 12 4) Day, Reilly 10

3 WHEATON (NORTH) 'A' 4:32.00
1) O'Keefe, Nicki 12 2) Meade, Sophie 11
3) Skidmore, Mackenzie 9 4) Beausoleil, Emma 12

4 ST. CHARLES (EAST) 'A' 4:16.00
1) Bellizzi, Amelia 12 2) Price, Anna 11
3) Grimaldo, Natalie 12 4) Lewison, Lauren 11

5 WHEATON (W.
WARRENVILLE SOUT

'A' 4:10.50

1) Anton, Sydney 12 2) Fieweger, Nora 11
3) Huelskoetter, Celia 12 4) Macabobby, Grace 12

6 BATAVIA 'A' 4:14.50
1) McHugh, Emme 9 2) Wilson, Mariah 10
3) Silbernagel, Brooke 11 4) Wilson, Madison 10

1 Hardy, Capree 10 ST. CHARLES... 20-00.25
2 Hallom, Currianna 10 ST. CHARLES... 21-11.00
3 Billings, Ashley 9 GENEVA 22-03.00
4 Heberg, Teagan 12 WHEATON (NOR... 23-07.75
5 Cazares-Quintana, Marissa 9 WHEATON (W.... 23-09.50
6 Miller, Emily 11 WHEATON (NOR... 24-03.00
7 Gallardo, Erykah 12 CAROL STREAM... 25-09.75
8 Szkaradek, Justyna 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 25-11.00



Flight 2


Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's High Jump Junior Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's Pole Vault Junior Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's Long Jump Junior Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Konopacki, Isabelle 10 BATAVIA 26-07.00
2 Sangobowale, Esther 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 27-07.50
3 Burke, Stana 12 BATAVIA 27-11.00
4 Hecht, Paige 12 CAROL STREAM... 27-11.00
5 Karalis, Vicki 10 GENEVA 29-07.00
6 Cooper, Janae 12 WHEATON (W.... 30-02.50
7 Gennarelli, Gigi 11 ST. CHARLES... 30-06.50
8 Oshin, Tosin 9 ST. CHARLES... 31-01.50

1 Mathena, Alondra 12 GENEVA 24-03.00
2 Huggins, Abby 11 WHEATON (NOR... 26-10.00
3 Leftwich, Naomi 12 WHEATON (NOR... 28-02.25
4 Schulders, Laure 12 ST. CHARLES... 28-04.50
5 Kane, Jocelyn 11 ST. CHARLES... 29-06.75
6 Ellenbecker, Kate 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 29-07.00
7 Smith, Emma 12 ST. CHARLES... 30-01.50
8 Smith, Julia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 30-06.50

1 Smith, Alexis 12 WHEATON (W.... 31-04.00
2 Redento, Iter 12 CAROL STREAM... 32-02.25
3 Newkirk, Lily 11 BATAVIA 32-08.00
4 Kalombo, Maya 12 WHEATON (W.... 32-09.00
5 Andrews-Scott, MeKenna 12 CAROL STREAM... 32-11.25
6 Ramirez, Mary 12 ST. CHARLES... 33-02.75
7 Baumann, Alex 12 BATAVIA 34-00.00
8 Romano, Angelina 12 GENEVA 37-04.50

1 Bugdalski, Ava 10 ST. CHARLES...
2 Golden, Alyssa 9 GENEVA
3 Huber, Hannah 10 BATAVIA 3-10.00
4 Taylor, Tavinya 12 WHEATON (NOR... 4-00.00
5 Gangloff, Gabrielle 11 CAROL STREAM... 4-01.25
6 Moore, Gabriela 9 BATAVIA 4-02.00
7 Arellano, Emma 9 GENEVA 4-02.00
8 Jackson, Jasmine 12 CAROL STREAM... 4-03.25
9 Cavin, Grace 10 WHEATON (W.... 4-05.25
10 Cooper, Gianna 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 4-06.00
11 Kulesza, Maya 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 4-06.00
12 Hagen, Sam 10 WHEATON (NOR... 4-07.00
13 Dye, Lillian 12 ST. CHARLES... 4-07.00
14 Brown, Delaney 10 WHEATON (W.... 4-08.00

1 Bauza, Caroline 12 ST. CHARLES... 4-06.00
2 Young, Kendall 10 GENEVA 4-08.00
3 Motyka, Nicole 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 4-09.00
4 Brown-Chase, Ella 12 ST. CHARLES... 4-09.00
5 Wilson, Mariah 10 BATAVIA 4-10.75
6 Elrod, Hannah 11 CAROL STREAM... 4-11.00
7 Hinckley, Haylie 10 WHEATON (W.... 5-01.00
8 Kurowicka, Karmen 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 5-02.00
9 Hartmann, Meghann 11 BATAVIA 5-02.00
10 Kempff, Katie 12 ST. CHARLES... 5-03.75
11 Buratczuk, Natalie 12 ST. CHARLES... 5-03.75

1 Sookswat, Mairin 9 ST. CHARLES...
2 Jain, Sonali 10 ST. CHARLES...
3 Tungol, Juliana 12 CAROL STREAM...
4 Bremner, Sophie 10 BATAVIA 5-00.00
5 Giang, Calla 11 GENEVA 5-00.00
6 Ramirez, Lila 9 CAROL STREAM... 5-06.25
7 Kruse, Ava 11 GENEVA 5-11.75
8 Jeffrey, Lila 10 WHEATON (W.... 6-00.00
9 Giometti, Hailey 9 BATAVIA 6-00.00
10 Durrani, Natasha 10 ROSELLE (LAK... 6-04.00
11 Bach, Evalina 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 6-10.00
12 Anneling, Ella 10 ST. CHARLES... 7-05.75
13 Hagen, Sam 10 WHEATON (NOR... 8-06.00
14 Lambermont, Haley 12 WHEATON (NOR... 8-06.25

1 Lee, Kaiya 12 CAROL STREAM... 5-06.25
2 Yakos, Isabella 9 CAROL STREAM... 6-06.00
3 Lussnig, Brooke 10 GENEVA 6-09.00
4 Whitehead, Avery 10 GENEVA 7-03.00
5 Wallace, Hannah 11 ST. CHARLES... 7-09.25
6 Jung, Annabelle 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 9-00.00
7 Chaudhari, Riya 10 WHEATON (NOR... 9-05.50
8 Leishman, Kaelin 12 WHEATON (NOR... 10-06.00
9 Lucer, Paulina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 10-06.00
10 Nepras, Samantha 12 WHEATON (W.... 11-01.00
11 Schulhof, Megan 12 BATAVIA 11-05.75

1 Nicastro, Rachel 9 ST. CHARLES...
2 Burgwaldt, Grace 11 GENEVA
3 Kulesza, Maya 10 ROSELLE (LAK...
4 Dye, Lillian 12 ST. CHARLES...
5 Jackson, Jasmine 12 CAROL STREAM...
6 DeGuzman, Nina 11 GENEVA 10-04.00
7 Andersen, Alyssa 9 BATAVIA 12-10.25
8 Cavin, Grace 10 WHEATON (W.... 14-02.00

1 Hall, Bridget 11 ST. CHARLES... 14-08.75
2 Bowser, Grace 11 BATAVIA 14-09.00
3 Brown, Delaney 10 WHEATON (W.... 14-09.50
4 Anneling, Ella 10 ST. CHARLES... 14-10.25
5 Tarpeh, Victoria 12 WHEATON (NOR... 15-03.50
6 Finke, Taylor 12 CAROL STREAM... 15-03.50
7 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 15-03.75
8 Easwar, Sanjana 9 WHEATON (NOR... 15-11.00

1 Buratczuk, Natalie 12 ST. CHARLES...
2 McHugh, Emme 9 BATAVIA 12-07.50
3 Drake, Natalie 12 GENEVA 14-00.50
4 Brown-Chase, Ella 12 ST. CHARLES... 14-02.75
5 Evans, Adelaide 9 GENEVA 14-03.00
6 Saunders, Kendall 10 ST. CHARLES... 14-10.00
7 Huelskoetter, Celia 12 WHEATON (W.... 15-03.50



Flight 2


Women's Triple Jump Junior Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


1 Schaefer, Reagan 12 WHEATON (NOR... 15-07.75
2 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 16-00.50
3 Libel, Skyler 10 CAROL STREAM... 16-00.50
4 Kosky, Bridget 11 BATAVIA 16-06.75
5 Sims, Taliyah 12 WHEATON (NOR... 16-06.75
6 Elrod, Hannah 11 CAROL STREAM... 16-07.25
7 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 17-04.25
8 Kempff, Katie 12 ST. CHARLES... 17-06.50

1 Long, Penelope 9 ST. CHARLES... 24-10.75
2 Solano, Kate 9 BATAVIA 26-11.00
3 Durbin, Ellie 9 WHEATON (NOR... 27-01.50
4 Kading, Sonya 9 WHEATON (NOR... 27-02.50
5 Dye, Lillian 12 ST. CHARLES... 28-07.25
6 Huerta, Alia 9 ST. CHARLES... 28-08.00

1 Jackson, Jasmine 12 CAROL STREAM... 28-10.50
2 Szczygiel, Claudia 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 29-07.00
3 Hughes, Jordan 11 WHEATON (W.... 30-00.25
4 Kelly, Reese 12 WHEATON (W.... 30-09.75
5 Bowser, Grace 11 BATAVIA 31-08.25
6 Finke, Taylor 12 CAROL STREAM... 32-01.00
7 Kelly, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAK... 32-01.50

1 Hinckley, Haylie 10 WHEATON (W....
2 Buratczuk, Natalie 12 ST. CHARLES... 30-03.00
3 Drake, Natalie 12 GENEVA 30-03.50
4 Ogunribido, Imani 11 ROSELLE (LAK... 32-00.00
5 Elrod, Hannah 11 CAROL STREAM... 33-00.00

1 Libel, Skyler 10 CAROL STREAM... 33-00.50
2 Wilson, Mariah 10 BATAVIA 33-09.00
3 Chaudhari, Riya 10 WHEATON (NOR... 33-11.75
4 Kosky, Bridget 11 BATAVIA 34-03.00
5 Latoria, Martina 12 ROSELLE (LAK... 35-05.25
6 Kempff, Katie 12 ST. CHARLES... 35-11.00


